BARC Race Meeting - Snetterton - 14th/15th May 2022

Britcar Trophy

QUALIFYING - RACE 8 - CLASSIFICATION - AMENDED

-

Britcar

TROPHY CHAMPIONSHIP

POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME  ON LAPS GAP DIFF  MPH
1 47 1  Bradiey NV BUW E36 M3 2:04.062 1 4 86.15
2 40 1 2 T SAPRA | Bryan BRANSON BIW M3 £46 2:04613 3 7 0551 0551 85.77
3 3 1 3 e DEE / Sumy GILL BW 2:04680 6 8 0618 0067 8572
4 74 1 4 VG Motorsport Ginetta GS6A 2:05127 6 8 1065 0447 85.41
5 24 1 5 N otrSpO ey Ginetta GS5 Acaderny 2:05583 7 8 1521 0456 85.10
6 11 1 6 LA Mot Ginetta GS6 Acaderny 2:05875 5 10 1813 0202 84.91
7179 1 7 oG { Nigel GREENSALL BUWES6 2:07106 8 8 3044 1231 84.08
8 33 1 B e e S0R / oshua TOMLINSON Mazda RX8 2:07.263 8 8 3201 0157 83.98
9 70* L o ames WHITLEY BMW M240i 2:08144 6 6 4082 0881 83.40
10 19 1 g Zhormey Moforsport BUWMS E46 2:09.034 3 10 4972 0890 82.83
11 79 2 QAMGA s dusin DODGE BUW M4 2:09416 8 8 5054 0082 8277
12 35 3 L OLEY-ROSE volkswagen Golf Cup 210776 8 8 6714 1660 81.72
13 77 3 2 oony RODGERS | Rabert TAYLOR Volkswagen Golf MK 210975 7 7 6913 0199 81.60
14 55 3 3 SO oo Volkswagen Golf 211184 4 6 7422 0200 8147
15 555 cio 1 geibourne Motors Renault Cllo Gen 4 212132 5 9 8070 0948 80.88
16 69 cio 2 estboumedotors Renault Cllo Gen 4 212416 3 8 8354 0284 80.71
17 4 cio 3 bousOne Renault Clio Cup Gen 4 212424 4 8 8362 0008 80.71
18 11 cio 4 mousOne . Renalt Clio Gen 4 212535 6 9 8473 0111 80.64
19 89 cip 5 hidhRowMotorsport Renalt Clio 2113274 8 8 9212 0739 80.19

20 777 * 3 4 L o ke OWENS Volkswagen Golf 213844 6 6 9782 0570 79.85
21 81 3 5 Jihitebridge INV BIW 2 214144 6 6 10082 0300 79.67
22 41 cio o6 NestboumeMotors ey Renault Clio Gen 3 2114160 7 8 10098 0016 79.66
23 72 3 6 ghitebridge INV BUW Z 214809 3 5 10747 0649 79.28
24 76 1 10 joad Motorsport BIW M3 £46 214845 4 8 10783 0036 79.26
25 44 a1 ouoMotorsport Ginetta G40 247714 7 8 13652 2869 77.61
26 13 cio 7 ZSJL‘Z%‘;?EN,DW CEERAERTS Renault Clio 219254 6 8 15192 1540 76.75
27 64 2 g B Volkswagen Scirocco 2:20516 9 9 16454 1262 76.06
28 36 G0 2 geonemoor’ Ginetta G40 2:20651 6 7 16589 0135 75.99
20 91 w3 sy Motorsport Ginetta G40 2:20681 6 8 16619 0030 75.97
30 88 3 7 e B oRor vy RICE Seat Cupra 2:23.562 7 7  19.500 2881 T74.44
31 59 * G40 4 fr\,/de Motorsport Ginetta G40 2:24.982 4 7 20920 1420 73.72
32 31 % G40 5 %{f\f Motorsport Ginetta G40 2:27.717 1 6 23655 2735 72.35
33 78 Ga 6 secotorsport Ginetta G40 2:36.535 5 8 32473 8818 6827

Car No 35 - Change of Class to Class 3.
Car No 79 - Change of Class to Class 2.

*Car Nos 31, 59, 70 & 777 - No working transponders - Please fit for races - Q.12.8.1

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Snetterton 300: 2.9689 miles
Date: 15/05/2022 Start: 09:25 Finish: 09:44

Clerk Of Course : Steve Burns

Stewards :

Timekeeper :

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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